10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice
Westhill High School
December 13, 2014

Prelim Speakersin Order

Bilal Memom (St Luke Memom Segalla)

Arija Forsyth (Darien Berrigan Forsyth)

Shobhita Sundaram (Gwich Sundaran Philippi)

Max Cumming (Ridg Cumming Kim)
Jonathan Richter (King Jove Richter)

Paul Kim (Ridg Cumming Kim)

Avanelle Kelly (Gwich Kelly Steele)
Jackson Delgado (Staples Brodows Delgado)
Brianna Jean (WestStam Exantus Jean)

Pheabe Spear (Staples MacDonald Spear)

Andrew Benz (Darien Benz Pankowski)
Cameron Berg (Wilton Berg Wallace)

Jacob Wolfe (Pierre Colonna Wolfe)

lan Sanders (Wilton Zheng Sanders)
Richard Jove (King Jove Richter)

Andrew Orner (Darien Karlik Orner)

Casey Martin (Darien Blaze Martin)
Michael Wallace (Wilton Berg Wallace)

JB Blood (Ridg Blood Baughman)

Carsten Langholm (Wilton Adams Langholm)
Augustus Doricko (Stam Doricko Vesha))
Nick Baughman (Ridg Blood Baughman)
Leah Schwartz (Westhill Schwartz Freedm)
Brandon Zheng (Wilton Zheng Sanders)
Nickia Muraskin (Wilton Muraskin Rubin)
Ari Singer-Freeman (Darien Knight Singer)
Rachel Fein (Westhill Desu Fein)

Olivia Epley (Ridg Epley Landler)
Lauren Burkhardt (AIGR Burkhardt Shi)

PTS

107.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106

105.5

105.5

105

105
105
105
105
105
104.66
104.5
104.5
104.5
104
104
104
104
104
103.5
103.5
103.5

103.5
103.5

RKS

10

5.33

©O©O~NO O P OO0 o

WINS

3

P WENNWNAPRE

OppPt  OppWn H/L

91905 8

9196.84 9

9196 8

9178 9

9187 9

9178 9

92005 8

91955 8

9194 7

91875 9

9192 7
9193 8
92095 4
9168.68 11
9187 9
9191.67 8
91825 9
9193 8
9175 n
9193 9
91915 10
9175 n
91885 8
9168.68 11
9184 10
9193 8
91905 8

9187 9
9189.18 8

54

53.5

53.5

53

53.5

53

53

52.5

53

52

52.5
52.5
52.5
52
52
52.16
52
515
52.5
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
515

51.5
515

JVAR

1.56

1.35

1.34

1.34

1.32

1.34

1.19

1.02

112

.98

.96

.92

.95

.92

.95

.86

.86

.83

71

74

.72
.67
.61
.59
.59

.59

RND

916

335

280

379

268

742

947

112

197

413

641
760
451
871
952
755
870
521
949
900
350
792
253
624
916
318
833

455
190



30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice
Westhill High School
December 13, 2014

Prelim Speakersin Order

Andrew Vester (Staples Vester Horrowitz)
Ben Freedman (Westhill Schwartz Freedm)
Nathan Steele (Gwich Kdly Steele)

Nick Karlik (Darien Karlik Orner)
JessicaWallen (Westhill Kollipara Walle)
Devyn Zaminski (Gwich Himes Zaminski)
Brooke Gothelf (Gwich Teslya Gothelf)
Brendan Berrigan (Darien Berrigan Forsyth)
Maia Clarkin (Ridg Chauhan Clarkin)
Colleen Keenan (Ridg Keenan Li)

Steven Everett (Ridg Collins Everett)

Sarah Walker (Gwich Walker Khan)

John Strzechocki (Stam StRose Strzechocki)
Michelle Xiong (Gwich Xu Xiong)

Xavier Ceradini (GreeStap Ceradini Vidler)

PTS

103
103
103
102.66
102.5
102.5
102.5
102.5
102
102
102
102
102
102
101.5

Maanav Sunderaraman (Westhill Suresh Sunderar) 101.5

Abigail Feda (Gwich Feda Stefani)
Catherine Li (Ridg Keenan Li)

Matthew Colonna (Pierre Colonna Wolfe)
Sam Cortell (Westhill Yudeli Cortell)

Emily Philippides (Gwich Sundaran Philippi)
Jacob Adams (Stam Adams Martin)

Sam Siciliano (Imm Idroro Siciliano)
William Yin (Gwich Woo Yin)

Che O'Brien (Imm O'Brien Curley)

Grace Curley-Holmes (Imm O'Brien Curley)
Koshik Mahapatra (Westhill Mahapatra Arora)
Karena Landler (Ridg Epley Landler)

Cade Pankowski (Darien Benz Pankowski)
Lucas Adams (Wilton Adams Langholm)
Mariya Teslya (Gwich Teslya Gothelf)

Jesse Segalla (St Luke Memom Segalla)
Stanley St Rose (Stam StRose Strzechocki)
Alex Graf (AITE Graf Johnson)

Augustina Stefani (Gwich Feda Stefani)
Siddarth Suresh (Westhill Suresh Sunderar)
Meghan Prabhu (Westhill Bustillo Prabhu)
Reshimi Ranjith (Westhill Ranjith Greig)
Izzy Johnson (AITE Graf Johnson)

Emma Himes (Gwich Himes Zaminski)

Will Gold (Westhill Gold Jafari)

Sarthak Behl (Westhill Behl Tungaturth)
Micah Callins (Ridg Callins Everett)

Logan Horrowitz (Staples Vester Horrowitz)
KaylaArias Bowie (Al TE Bowie Jacinto)
Kyle Rubin (Wilton Muraskin Rubin)

Nikhil Tungaturthy (Westhill Behl Tungaturth)
Amanda Blaze (Darien Blaze Martin)
Sahithi Kollipara (Westhill KaolliparaWalle)
Ethan Brodows (Staples Brodows Del gado)
Kunal Chauhan (Ridg Chauhan Clarkin)

101.5
101.5
101.5
101.5
101.5
101.5
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100.5
100.5
100
100
100
100
100
99.5
99.5
99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99
98.66

RKS

7

10
12
9.33
7

8

8

10
5.33

n

10
13

1
1
12
12
13
13
14
12

WINS

NNENPFPW NNNWRPENNWONWBANNEWNND®W

WNPFRPWRPNPWWENNNREPRPRPOWONNNONWWW

OppPt

9190
9188.5
9200.5
9191.67
9197
9179
9199.5
9196.84
9192.33
9205
9191.5
9180
9197.5
9199
92125
9188
9199.5
9205
9209.5
9192.5
9196
9175.18
9190.5
9193
9193.5
9193.5
9204
9187
9192
9193
9199.5
9190.5
9197.5
9196.84
9199.5
9188
9181
9184
9196.84
9179
9187
9192
9191.5
9190
9188
9184
9192
9182.5
9197
9195.5
9192.33

OppWn H/L

OOV OWOWOERPNOVMOOERPLNOMMOWONOMONONOUINNO O1O©O0000 000000 UTWO 000000 WWOWNEF OO0 o0 oo

52
51
52
51.66
51
51
51.5
50.5
51
51
50
51
50
515
51.5
50.5
51
50
50.5
50.5
51
50.5
51
51
50.5
50
50
50.5
50
50.5
50.5
50.5
49.5
50.5
50.5
50
50
50
50
50
49.5
50
49
50
49
49
49.5
49.5
49.5
49
49.66

JVAR

A7
A7
44
.36
.39
.35
.37
.35
22
.23
.18
2
19
.23
q1
A
.09
q1
.07
A2
.09
1
-.02
-.03
-.07
-.07
-.04
-.03
-.04
-.04
-.01
-.07
-.06
-.16
-.16
-.28
-.28
-.27
-.29
-.28
-.43
-.36
-.57
-.53
-.52
-.52
-.48
-.51
-.48
-.6
-.62

Page 2

RND

888
441
869
820
190
331
900
229
877
687
722
819
278
987
362
754
823
579
925
216
795
610
269
332
879
552
221
786
829
728
742
585
480
413
362
156
843
932
986
367
690
170
438
646
413
799
798
113
759
919
778



81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice
Westhill High School
December 13, 2014

Prelim Speakersin Order

Tyler Jafari (Westhill Gold Jafari)

Adlin Jacinto (AITE Bowie Jacinto)

Itzel Guerrero (Imm McCoy Guerrero)
Tanisha Exantus (WestStam Exantus Jean)
Oliver Knight (Darien Knight Singer)

Steven Yudell (Westhill Yuddi Cortell)
Praneetha Desu (Westhill Desu Fein)

Sarah Xu (Gwich Xu Xiong)

Pablo Idroro (Imm Idroro Siciliano)

Kevin McCoy (Imm McCoy Guerrero)

Erika MacDonald (Staples MacDonald Spear)
Alex Kahn (Gwich Walker Khan)

Case Vidler (GreeStap Ceradini Vidler)
Derek Woo (Gwich Woo Yin)

Julia Martin (Stam Adams Martin)

Amruta Viswanath (Westhill Viswanath Kini)
Nikhil Arora (Westhill Mahapatra Arora)
Henry Shi (AIGR Burkhardt Shi)

Ari Veshgj (Stam Doricko Vesha))

100.Alex Lambrinos (NewCan Lambrinaos Kloud)
101.Aamisha Kini (Westhill Viswanath Kini)
102.Josh Kloud (NewCan Lambrinos Kloud)
103.Diana Bustillo (Westhill Bustillo Prabhu)
104.0livia Greig (Westhill Ranjith Greig)

PTS

98.5
98.5
98.5
98.5
98
98
98
97.5
97.5
97
97
97
96.5
96.5
96
96
96
95.5
95
94.5
94.5
94
93.5
93

RKS

1
12
12
13
13
13
15
13
15
13
14
14
13
16
14
14
15
16
15
13
14
15
16
14

WINS

PRPRPNWRNRRE NNRRPDN

=

=

OppPt

9187
9188
9195.34
9194
9193
9192.5
9190.5
9199
9190.5
9195.34
9187.5
9180
92125
9193
9175.18
9196
9204
9189.18
9191.5
9178
9196
9178
9181
9184

OppWn H/L

OV WO OERPVMUITDDWOWOOUITN ONOTWOO0OOoNNN O

49
49
48.5
49.5
49.5
49
49
49
48.5
48.5
48
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48
48
48
47
47.5
47
47
47
47

JVAR

-.68
-.65
-.67
-.63
-.79
-.76
-.79
-9
-.89
-1.05
-1.02
-1.05
-1.14
-1.15
-1.26
-1.22
-1.29
-1.41
-1.51
-1.65
-1.6
-1.78
-1.91
-2.02
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RND

741
579
239
176
294
726
489
892
875
141
11
189
767
570
518
699
459
632
748
543
250
903
472
998



Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice
Westhill High School
December 13, 2014

Top Ten Speakers

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn

1. Bila Memom (St Luke Memom Segalla) 1075 5 3 91905 8
2. ArijaForsyth (Darien Berrigan Forsyth) 106.5 5 4 9196.84 9
3. Shobhita Sundaram (Gwich Sundaran Philippi) 1065 6 3 9196 8
4. Max Cumming (Ridg Cumming Kim) 1065 7 4 9178 9
5. Jonathan Richter (King Jove Richter) 1065 7 3 9187 9
6. Paul Kim (Ridg Cumming Kim) 1065 8 4 9178 9
7. Avanele Kelly (Gwich Kelly Steele) 106 6 2 92005 8
8. Jackson Delgado (Staples Brodows Delgado) 1055 6 2 91955 8
9. Brianna Jean (WestStam Exantus Jean) 1055 7 2 9194 7

10. Pheobe Spear (Staples MacDonald Spear) 105 4 3 91875 9



